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List of Faculty Members with e-mail ID (Vice-Chancellor, 
Registrar, Teaching and Library Staff) 

 

Telephone No.28034255 
 

S. No. Name Designation E-mail ID 
1 Prof. (Dr.) Ranbir Singh Vice-Chancellor ranbirsingh2107@gmail.com 
2 Prof. (Dr.) Upendra Baxi Distinguised Professor upendrabaxi@yahoo.com 
3 Prof. (Dr.) M.P.Singh Visiting Professor mpjitholi@gmail.com 

4 Prof. B.B.Pande Chair Professor Criminal Law bbpande@gmail.com 
5 Prof. S.Sachidhanandam Visiting Professor ssachidhanandam@gmail.com 
6 Prof. (Dr.) A.Jayagovind Visiting Professor ajayagovind@gmail.com  
7 

Prof.(Dr.) G. S. Bajpai Registrar & Professor (Law) 
registrar.nlud@nludelhi.ac.in 
gsbajpai@rediffmail.com 

8 Prof. Jagbir S. Dahiya Visiting Professor js.dahiya31@gmail.com 

9 Prof. Anil Kumar Rai Professor anilkrrai63@gmail.com 
10 Prof. (Dr.) Seshan Radha Professor (Economics) amarradhasingh@yahoo.co.in 

11 Prof.(Dr.) Harpreet Kaur Professor (Law) Harpreet.kaur@nludelhi.ac.in 

12 Dr. Anju Tyagi Associate Professor (Law) anjutyagi02@yahoo.co.in 

13 Dr. Maheshwar Singh Associate Professor (Pol.Sc.) smaheshwar@hotmail.com 

14 Dr. Prasannanshu Associate Professor (English) prasannanshu@rediffmail.com 

15 Dr. Mrinal Satish Associate Professor (Law) Mrinal.satish@aya.yale.edu 

16 Dr. (Mrs.) Anupama Goel Associate Professor (Law) aupamagoel@gmail.com 

17 
Dr. Jeet Singh Mann Associate Professor 

jeetsinghmann007@gmail.com 
jeetsinghmann007@yahoo.com 
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18 Dr. Bharti Associate Professor (Law) bhartikr@hotmail.com  
19 Dr. Ruhi Paul Associate Professor (Law) ruhipaul@gmail.com  
20 

Dr. Ritu Gupta Associate Professor (Law) ritu.gupta@nludelhi.ac.in 
 

21 Dr. Amita Punj Associate Professor (Law) amitapunj@hotmail.com  
22 Dr. Risham Garg Assistant Professor (Law) rishamgarg@hotmail.com  
23 Dr. Sushila Assistant Professor (Law) sushilanlu@gmail.com   
24 Mr. Mukul Raizada Assistant Professor (Law) mukulraizada22@gmail.com  
25 Dr. Vinod Kumar Assistant  Professor (Law) babasaheb03@yahoo.com  
26 

Dr. Ritu Sharma Assistant Professor 
(Sociology) 

ritups2803@gmail.com 

27 Dr. Anup Surendranath Assistant Professor (Law) anup.surendranath@gmail.com 
28 Dr. Jasper Vikas Assistant Professor (Law) jaspervikas@yahoo.com 
29 Mr. Neeraj Tiwari Assistant Professor (Law) neerajtiwari.ili@gmail.com 
30 Dr. Aparna Chandra Assistant Professor (Law) aparna.chandra@nludelhi.ac.in 
31 Dr. Arul George Scaria Assistant Professor (Law) arul.scaria@nludelhi.ac.in 
32 Mr. Daniel Mathew Assistant Professor (Law) danymathew@gmail.com 
33 Dr. Sophy K.J. Assistant Professor (Law) sophyjosef@gmail.com 
34 Dr. Vishal Mahalwar Assistant Professor (Law) vishumahalwar@gmail.com  
35 Dr. Aparajita Bhatt Assistant Professor (Law) abhattnlu@gmail.com 
36 

Mr. Niraj Kumar Assistant Professor (Law) nirajynsindri@yahoo.co.in 
niraj.ynsindri@gmail.com 

37 Ms. Preeti Lakhera Assistant Professor (Law) lakherapreeti@gmail.com 
38 Mr. Prem Chand Assistant Professor (Law) premlaw@gmail.com 
39 Ms. Chinmayi Arun Assistant Professor (Law) chinmayi.arun@nludelhi.ac.in 
40 Mr. Yogesh Pai Assistant Professor (Law) yogesh.pai@nludelhi.ac.in 
41 Dr. Bharti Yadav Assistant Professor (Law) bharti.yadav7@gmail.com 
42 Ms. Akila   R.S. Visiting Faculty (Full Time) akila.rs@gmail.com 
43 Dr. Sarita Sangwan Research Associate (Law) sangwansarita@gmail.com  
44 Mr. Syed Iqbal Ahmed Research Associate (Law) iqbal_syed_99@yahoo.com 
45 Dr. Saloni Khanderia Research Associate (Law) salonikhanderia@gmail.com 
46 Ms. Diksha Munjal Research Associate (Law) dikshamunjal@hotmail.com  
47 

Mr. Pratyush Kumar Research Associate (Law) kumarpratyush2007@gmail.co
m 
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48 Ms. Neha Singhal Research Associate (Law) nehasinghal21@gmail.com 
49 Ankita Sangwan Research Associate (Law) ankitasangwan@yahoo.co.in 
50 Anju Puneet Singh Research Associate (Law) anjupuneetsingh@gmail.com 
51 Ms. Lubhyathi Rangarajan Research Associate (Law) lubhyathi@gmail.com  
52 Ms. Shreya Rastogi Research Associate (Law) shreyarastogi1990@gmail.com 
53 Ms. Maitreyi Misra Research Associate (Law) maitreyi.misra@gmail.com  
54 Mr. Vinay Gadi Research Associate (Law) vinaygadi@gmail.com 

Libarary Staff 
1 Dr.(Mrs.) Priya Rai Deputy Librarian priyanlud@gmail.com 
2 Mr. Akash Assistant Librairan akashnludelhi@gmail.com  
3 Dr. Samar Iqbal Bakhshi Assistant Librairan samar26s@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 

List of Non-teaching Staff Members with e-mail ID 
 

Telephone No.28034255 
 

S. 
No. Name Designation Email ID 

1 Prof. G.S.Bajpai Prof. of Law & Registrar registraraw@nludelhi.ac.in 
gsbajpai@gmail.com 

2 Mr. S.D. Sharma Consultant Legal  surendraduttt_sharma@rediffmail.co
m 

3 Mr.  Subhash  C.   Lather  Deputy   Registrar      lather_sc@yahoo.co.in 
4 Mr. H.D.S. Rawat  OSD hds.rawat@nludelhi.ac.in 
5 Mr. S.P. Tara Estate Officer sptara001@gmail.com  
6 Mr. Anil S. Menon Principal Private  Secretary anilshankarmenon@gmail.com 
7 Mr. V.Sriram  Private Secretary  vsriram86@yahoo.com 
8 Mr. R.S. Bisht Section Officer bishtji.rajendra@gmail.com 
9 Mr. Ram Chander Sharma  Jr. Accounts Officer  sharmakalonia@gmail.com 
10 Mr. Vijay Prakash Pandey Senior Assistant  vppandey83@yahoo.co.in 
11 

Mrs. Sangita Singh Library Assistant 
(Professional ) 

sangitanlud@gmail.com 

12 
Ms. Reena Khatri  Library Assistant 

(Professional) 
reenaknlud@gmail.com 

13 Mr. Mool Chand Paliwal Senior Assistant  moolchand.paliwal@nludlehi.ac.in  
14 Mr. Virender Singh Negi Senior Assistant  veerunegi@gmail.com 
15 Mr. Ravi Kanojia  Senior Stenographer rv_knj@yahoo.com 
16 Mrs. Bhawna Senior Stenographer bhawnapaliwal1982@gmail.com 
17 Ms. Seema  Senior Stenographer seemaj26@gmail.com 
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18 Mrs. Ompati Devi ANM   lather.om2009@gmail.com 
19 Ms. Sunita Devi  Assistant sunitanlud@gmail.com  
20 Ms. Jyoti  Assistant  antil.jyoti@gmail.com 
21 Ms. Reena Jr. Assistant  reena@nludelhi.ac.in  
22 Mrs. Vandana Bhotia Jr. Assistant  vandana.nlu@gmail.com 
23 Mr. Baldev Singh Technician (Electrical A/V) thakur1209@gmail.com 
24 

Mr. Ashish Kumar  Typist-cum-Computer 
Operator 

ashish.kumar@nludelhi.ac.in 

25 Mr. Hitender Mann Jr. Care Taker  hitendra@nludelhi.ac.in  
26 Mr. R.Ganesh Kumar Jr. Assistant ganeshkumar995@gmail.com 
27 Mr. Rohit Nayak  Jr. Technical Assistant  rohit100490@gmail.com  
28 Mr. Madan. S. Rawat  Jr. Assistant   madansingh.rawat@nludelhi.ac.in 
29 Mr. Sunil Sharma  Jr. Assistant  sunil5509@yahoo.com 
30 Mr. Ashok K. Yadav Driver kumarashoknlud@gmail.com  
31 Mr. Surgyan Singh Driver singhsurgyan@yahoo.com  
32 Mr. Umesh Saini Driver umeshshaini79@gmail.com 
33 Mr. Manish Kumar Driver manishbhwal99@gmail.com 
34 Mr. Sher B.Chhetri Electrician sherbahadur.chhetri@gmail.com  
35 Mr. Roshan Lal  Driver roshanlalnlu@gmail.com 
36 Mr. Sheoraj  Driver  sheorajchhikara@gmail.com  
37 Mr. Tara Singh M.T.S. tararawat81@yahoo.co.in  
38 Mr. Durga B.Chhetri Cook durgachhetri681@gmail.com  
39 Mr. Krishna Kant Ray M.T.S. kkray1990@gmail.com  
40 Mrs. Savitri Negi M.T.S. savitrinegi80@gmail.com  
41 Mr. Rattan Singh M.T.S. rattansinghnludelhi@gmail.com  
42 Mr.  Amit Kumar M.T.S. 28k.amit@gmail.com 
43 Mr. Ramesh Kumar M.T.S.   
44 Mr.  Sachin Kumar M.T.S. sachin_kr90@yahoo.co.in  
45 Mr. Kamal P. Belbase Cook   
46 Mr. Manipal M.T.S. manipalnlud@gmail.com 
47 Sh. Ram Bharose M.T.S. (Mali)   
48 Mr. Pankaj Kumar M.T.S.   
49 Mr. Rajpal  M.T.S.(Plumber)  rajpalsinghnlu@gmail.com 
50 Mr. Subhash  Office Attendant    
51 Mr. Vijay Kumar M.T.S.   
52 Mr. Anil Sapkota  Cook anilsapkotanlu@gmail.com 

53 Mr. Ramesh Chandra 
Shrestha  Supervisor   

54 Ms. Usha  Attendant  usha.kshetri72@gmail.com 
55 Mr. Narendra Singh  Attendant  narendrasinghnlu@gmail.com 
56 Mr. Surender Singh  Driver    
57 Akhalesh Kumar M.T.S. akhalesh121@gmail.com 
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